
 

 

VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
PO- ENGINEERING COLLEGE BURLA, DIST-SAMBALPUR, 

ODISHA-768018 

No. VSSUT/CTF/ 804     Dated:22.02.2018 
EXTENSION OF TIME PERIOD OF TENDER CALL NOTICE  

FOR SELL OF UNIVERSITY VEHICLES 
Sealed tenders in plain prescribed format which were invited vide our Tender Call Notice No. 

VSSUT/CTF/506/18 dated 31.01.2018 is extended up to 07.03.2018 at 3 PM due to unavoidable 

circumstances.   

The interested persons/ firms, agencies can log on to the University website www.vssut.ac.in for 

details.  
Sd/-REGISTRAR 

 
1. M/S Display Line, 219, Sahid Nagar, Bhubaneswar for publication of the above notice in one 

issue in all Odisha daily edition of  “The Samaja, and  The New Indian Express,” on 
23.02.2018.  

2. Comptroller of Finance for information and necessary action.  
3. PA to VC for kind information of Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor 

 
 

REGISTRAR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.vssut.ac.in/


 

VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA 
PO- ENGINEERING COLLEGE BURLA, DIST-SAMBALPUR 

ODISHA-768018 

 

No. VSSUT/CTF/ 804       Dated: 22.02.2018 

 

 

EXTENSION OF TIME PERIOD OF TENDER CALL NOTICE  

FOR SELL OF UNIVERSITY VEHICLES 

 

Sealed tenders in plain prescribed format which were invited vide our Tender Call Notice No. 

VSSUT/CTF/506/18 dated 31.01.2018 and published in All Odisha Daily Edition of ‘The 

Samaja’ and ‘New Indian Express’ is extended up to 07.03.2018 at 3.00 PM due to 

unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 Those Tenderers who have already send/posted their tenders need not send/post once 

again. All the tenders received by dated 07.03.2018 at 3.00 PM will be opened in the 

presence of the Tenderers or their authorised agent if present at 4.00 PM on 07.03.2018. All 

other terms and conditions and disposal procedure published earlier will remain same. For 

any enquiry please contact Dr.P. Dash, PIC, CTF (Mob : 8093222010). 

 

     

          REGISTRAR  

Memo No.VSSUT/CTF/805(3)      Dated : 22.02.2018 

Copy to : 

1. Dean, F&P with a request to hoist this Notice in University website 

2. PIC, CTF for information and necessary action. 

3. PA to VC for kind information of Vice-Chancellor. 

 

 

 

                

 REGISTRAR 

 

 

  

 


